
 
Appendix B 

 
2014 PROPOSED MIDDLESEX-LONDON BOARD OF HEALTH  

FINANCE AND FACILITIES COMMITTEE  
MEETING DATES 

 
 
   
 

Proposed 2014 Dates – all at 9:00 a.m. except Jan. 30th 

Thursday, January 9 
January 16 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, January 30      (please note start time 10:00 am) 

Wednesday, February 12    (this is a Wednesday) 
February 20 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, March 6 
March 20 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, April 3 
April 24 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, May 1 
May 15 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, June 5 
June 19 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, July 3      (can be cancelled by the call of the Chair) 
July 17 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, August 7 (can be cancelled by the call of the Chair) 
August 21 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, September 4 
September 18 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, October 2 
October 16 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, November 6 
November 20 proposed BOH meeting 

Thursday, December 4 
December 11 proposed BOH meeting 

  
 
    
   
      
    
 
      
 
 
      
      
 
      
  


